FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) WRY 5-4-98 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	SHEET US DE A PENERT DE COMMERCE
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	<b>1</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner c 100711983	ratached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     AMATO COMMUNICATIONS
JOBSON PUBLISHING CORPORATION	Name: PUBLISHING, INC.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State New York ☐ Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Internal Address:  Street Address: 100 Avenue of the Americas  City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10013  Individual(s) citizenship  Association
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other	☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State New York ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ Wassignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: February 10, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 質 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,082,467; 1,742,279; 2,098,437; 2,123,281; 2,133,470
Additional numbers attached? CI Yes CX No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: EMMET, MARVIN & MARTIN, LLP Internal Address: PATRICIA M. VIOLETTE  LEGAL ASSISTANT	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\begin{align*} 140.00 \\ \tilde{\text{D}}\\ \text{Enclosed} \tag{\text{D}}\\ \text{Authorized to be charged to deposit account} \end{align*}
Street Address: 120 BROADWAY	8. Deposit account number:
City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10271	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paging seposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
LORI POTTS	In 18th # 4/28/98
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	

F

F 980213000 652

**CT-07** 

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
OF
CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION
OF
JOBSON PUBLISHING CORPORATION

Pursuant to Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law of the State of New York

The undersigned, Robert S. Amato, being the President and Secretary, and Jarvis P. Kellof, being the Assistant Secretary, of JOBSON PUBLISHING CORPORATION (the "Corporation"), hereby certify:

First: The name of the Corporation is Jobson Publishing Corporation (the "Corporation").

Second: The Certificate of Incorporation was filed by the Department of State on December 2, 1954.

Third: The Certificate of Incorporation is amended to change the name of the Corporation by reading as follows:

(a) The name of the corporation /S Amato Communications Publishing, Inc. (hereinafter sometimes called the "Corporation").

Fourth: This amendment was adopted by a unanimous vote of the Board of Directors followed by the unanimous written consent of all of the stockholders of the Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have signed this Certificate on the  $\underline{l0^{n}}$  day of February, 1998 and affirm the statements contained herein as true under penalties of perjury.

Robert S. Amato

President and Secretary

Jarvis P. Kellogo

Assistant Secretary

felder\30137.0\bv\cermmd.jpc

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1725 FRAME: 02970TAL P.02